Product Specifications





CK8182-000 | IWB12-FC-FS-12-12-20

IWB Fiber Wall Box, 2-door, singlemode FC/UPC, 12-ports, with pigtails and splice tray, 2 cable clamps

- Ideal for small to medium fiber counts within communication rooms or closets at customer sites
- Provides demarcation access for the telecom carrier and the end-user by way of separate compartments
- Guarantees mechanical protection and fiber management for indoor and outdoor cable
- Fully customizable for patch-patch, splice-patch or for the storage of un-terminated (dark) fibers

Product Classification

Product Series IWB
Product Type Fiber wall box
Regional Availability North America

Body Features

Color Gray
Enclosure Material Steel
Finish Powder coated

Configuration Features

Front Connector Type	FC/UPC
Loaded Adapters	12
Number of Cable Clamps	2
Number of Doors	2
Number of Fibers	12
Number of Figure-8 Cable Attachments	5 0
Number of Ports	12
Number of Splices	12
Splice Chip Type	Fusion

Dimensions

Depth	85.00 mm 3.35 in
Height	270.00 mm 10.63 in
Width	305.00 mm 12.01 in

Industry Standards

Standards Compliance NEMA-12

Packaging Features

Packaging Method Bag/Carton

Product Specifications



CK8182-000 | IWB12-FC-FS-12-12-20

Packaging Quantity 1

Product Type Features

Enclosure Type Indoor
Included Cable Pigtails
Lock Type No Lock
Optical Mode Singlemode

Wall Box Type Splice | Termination

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification
RoHS 2011/65/EU Compliant